GREENRED SPARES
GREENRED SPARES
1
Contents
Pressure Washer Parts
Nozzles 2
Turbo Nozzles 3
Lances 4

S20FS-160 10 11 79.2
Socket Sets / Top Boxes
Unit Type Code
S16W
Top Box
2 x 230V
2 x 110V
1x c/o Switch
2x MCB
MEC0392001192
S20W
Top Box
1 x 32A 220V
1 x 16A
1 x 32A 110V
1 x c/o Switch
3 x MCB
MEC0392001193
GREENRED SPARES
17
High Pressure Pumps
3400RPM - Hollow Shaft
Model Flow Rate
(L/min)
Pressure
(PSI)
HP Part Number
VXR2522G 9.5 2200 4.2 CPVRX2552G
VRX2522V 9.1 2200 4 CPVRX2552V
Model Flow Rate
(L/min)
Pressure
(PSI)
HP Part Number
AXD3020G 10.2 2000 4.1 CPAXD3020
AXD3525G 12.7 2200 5.6 CPAXD3533
Model Flow Rate
(L/min)
Pressure
(PSI)
HP Part Number
LWD-K3522G 3/4" 13.1 2200 5 CPLWD-K3522G
ZWD-4030G 1" 15 3000 7.5 CPZWD4030G
3400 RPM - 19mm Hollow Shaft
3400RPM - 19mm Hollow Shaft
GREENRED SPARES
18
High Pressure Pumps
1450 RPM - 24mm Solid Shaft
Model Flow Rate
(L/min)
Pressure
(PSI)
HP Part Number
TWN8025S 30 2500 12.5 CPTWN8025S
Model Flow Rate
(L/min)
Pressure
(PSI)
HP Part Number
LW3016S 11.2 1600 3 CPLW3016S
LW3513S 13.4 1300 3 CPLW3513S
LW3525S 13.4 2500 5.5 CPLW3525S
Model Flow Rate
(L/min)
Pressure
(PSI)
HP Part Number
LW-K3020S 11.3 2000 4 CPLW-K3020
1450 RPM - 24mm Solid Shaft
1000 RPM - 24mm Solid Shaft
GREENRED SPARES
19